Specifications subject to change without notice.
PT2
EasyLED Bostonian Historic
Post Top Fixture
The Jemm PT2 Bostonian Historic Post Top Lights are available in
Type III and Type V distributions designed to replace HID lighting systems
up to 250w MH or HPS. The fixture mounts to a pole top tenon. Typical area
lighting applications include parking areas, walkways, and street lighting

Complete Catalog #:
Rev. 033020
Order Information Example: PT2P3FQF84U4KBSF
F
Model Globe Finial Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Options
PT2S=Standard Bostonian
Historic Post Top Luminaire
PT2D=Deluxe Bostonian
Historic Post Top Luminaire
PT2P=Premium Bostonian
Historic Post Top Luminaire
3=Type III
5=Type V
F=Fleur-de-lis
S=Spear
QF=Type V 1X37=37w
1X65=65w
1X84=84w
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*37w & 84w Only
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 8 to 40´ (120-277V Only)
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for
Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', (120-277V Only)
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 16⅜˝ (416mm)
Height with Fleur-De-Lis (A) 40˝ (1016mm)
Height with Spear (A) 39½˝ (1003mm)
Inner Diameter (B) 3⅛˝ (79mm)
Outer Diameter (B) 39/16˝ (84mm)
Premium with
Fleur-de-lis
Finial
Deluxe
with Spear
Finial
Standard
with Spear Finial
A
B
D
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Photometric Performance
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
PT2D3FQF84U4K
Type III
Grid in MH
MH=10 Feet
PT2
Bostonian Historic Post Top Luminaires
Photometric Data EPA (Effective Projected Area)
Model Gross
EPA
Drag
EPA
Net
EPA
PT2 Models w/ Fitter 2.44 1.22 1.59
PT2 Dual Arm 1.42 0.71 0.92
Gross EPA - Square Feet of Vertical Plane Surface
Drag EPA - Gross EPA Adjusted for Drag Factor (.5)
NET EPA - Drag EPA x Safety Factor of 1.3